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Audio Visual

DailyRental

AM-FM /CD/ IPOD STEREO  45.00

DJ PRO LIGHT KIT ON T-BAR  125.00

KARAOKE syst 2 mike 6 CD  80.00

PA, 30w MONITOR SPEAKER  50.00

PA, AV Port Buddy 50w battery complete  70.00

PA, BLUETOOTH LOUDSPEAKER w/2 mike  200.00

PA, BULLHORN  45.00

PA, FENDER PRO 150w 2spkr/mike  155.00

PA, FENDER PRO 250w 2spkr/2mike  200.00

PA, FENDER PRO 500w 2spkr/2mike  250.00

PA, LECTERN PRO ANCHOR (110v or Battery) 150.00

PA, LECTERN PRO ANCHOR BASE SPEAKER  50.00

PA, LECTURN PRO ANCHOR WIRELESS 1 MIKE 55.00

PA, PRO 25ft speaker CABLE  5.50

PA, PRO 50ft speaker CABLE  7.50

PA, PRO AMP/MIXER  100.00

PA, PRO MIKE  indoor  20.00

PA, PRO MIKE outdoor  20.00

PA, PRO mike TABLE STAND  8.50

PA, PRO mike"GOOSE"STAND  22.00

PA, PRO SPEAKER  65.00

PA, PRO T BAR 10' TRUSS  40.00

PA, PRO T BAR STAND  15.00

PA, PRO TRIPOD SPEAKER STAND ea.  15.00

PA, SC BASE W/SPEAKER  50.00

PA, SC LECTERN W/MIKE (110v or Battery)  90.00

PA, VCR /DVD /CDR / PLAYER  45.00

PA, WIRELESS 1 MIKE kit  55.00

PA, WIRELESS 2 MIKE kit  100.00

PA, WIRELESS 4 HEADSET  240.00

PA, WIRELESS 4 MICROPHONE  240.00

PA, WIRELESS, 3 MIKE Conference style  240.00

PA, WIRELESS,1 MIC / 1 LAPEL / 1 Headset  80.00

PODIUM, DELUXE FOLDING  60.00

PODIUM, TABLE TOP - WOOD  30.00

PROJ, 35mm SLIDE CAROUSEL  40.00

PROJ, LCD / SVGA  2500 lumen  140.00

PROJ, LCD / XGA   800 lumen  140.00

PROJ, OVERHEAD  40.00

PROJ, SCREEN 50x50  45.00

PROJ, SCREEN 70x70  55.00

PROJ, SCREEN 96x96  65.00

PROJ, STAND. 2 SHELF  25.00

PROJ, STAND. 7' AIR DESK 2 SHELF  30.00

PROJ, TRIPOD STAND  25.00

RADIO, XM SATALITE HOME KIT  75.00

TV, 39" LED TV  250.00

TV, Stand with Wheels  85.00

Bar Equipment

DailyRental

BAR, GRANITE 4'x24" - Break Down  80.00

BAR, GRANITE 6'x24" - Break Down  95.00

CONDIMENT DISPENSOR, 6 compartment  10.00

GLASS RIMMER, MARGARITA SALTER  5.00

Beverage Dispensers-Machines

DailyRental

BLENDER, 44oz 2 speed  20.00

BOWL PUNCH 10qt SILV ORNAT  37.00

BOWL PUNCH 8 qt GLASS  31.50

BOWL PUNCH 8-10qt SS  24.00

CHAMP FOUNT 3 gal delux  73.50

CHAMP FOUNT 5 gal delux  90.00

CHAMPAGNE BUCKET LUCITE  10.00

CHAMPAGNE BUCKET S/STEEL  10.00

CHAMPAGNE BUCKET STAND  10.00

COFFEE MAKER, 100 CUP  30.00

COFFEE MAKER, 36 CUP - Westbend  20.00

COFFEE MAKER, 55 CUP  25.00

COFFEE POUR, 5 CUP/ Stainless  5.00

COFFEE URN, 25 CUP SILVER  40.00

COFFEE URN, 50 CUP SILVER  65.00

COFFEE, AIR POT 90oz  10.50

DRINK DISPENSER, 3 GALLON  18.50

DRINK MACHINE, 10 gal. COLD Jet Spray  157.50

DRINK MACHINE, 5 gal.COLD Jet Spray  110.50

MARTINI SHAKER  5.00

PITCHER, WATER 60oz - (Plastic)  4.00

SLUSH twin tank MACHINE  150.00

TEA POT, 32oz SILVER  13.50

WATER BOILER (TEA) 36 CUP  23.00

WINE CARAFE, 1-liter  3.00

Candelabra

DailyRental

CANDELABRA,  7 LITE BRAS W/CANDLE  55.00

CANDELABRA, 1 LITE AISLE  25.00

CANDELABRA, 13" TALL - 3 LITE EA.  20.00

CANDELABRA, 15 LITE ARCH  75.00

CANDELABRA, 15 LITE SPIRAL  75.00

CANDELABRA, 3 LITE BRAS W/CANDLE  40.00

CANDELABRA, LIGHTER BRASS 40"  35.00

CANDLE STICK, SILVER  8.00

Canopy Tent - Customer Set Up

DailyRental

CANOPY, 16x16 All Purpose Canopy Tent  125.00

CANOPY, 20x20 All Purpose Canopy Tent  150.00

CANOPY, 20x30 All Purpose Canopy Tent  180.00

CANOPY, 20x40 All Purpose Canopy Tent  250.00

LIGHT STRING, 80' 6" GLOBE  75.00

Carpet Runner

DailyRental

CARPET, GREEN GRASS 3'x 15'  70.00

CARPET, RED 4'x 12'  60.00

CARPET, RED 4'x 25'  75.00

CARPET, WHITE 4'x 25'  115.00

Catering Equipment

DailyRental

BUN RACK, CRESCOR  55.00

CONVECTION OVEN, Countertop 12Amp  175.00

GARBAGE CAN BLUE, 32 gal w/liner  16.00

GARBAGE CAN GRAY, 32 gal w/liner  16.00

GARBAGE CAN SLIM, 23 gal w/liner  16.00

GARBAGE CAN, Funnel Lid 32 gal  5.50

HAND SANITIZER STATION  30.00

HAND WASH STATION  85.00

HEAT LAMP & 20"x30" CARVING BOARD  75.00

HEAT,LAMP(2 LITE)W/12X24 FOOD PAN  40.00

HOT BOX, HEATED CABINET 120v/15amp  295.00

HOT CAVE, STERNO NON INSULATED  110.00

HOT CAVE, STERNO/ HALF SIZE  60.00

NUMBER STAND 12", table  5.00

NUMBER STAND 24", table  7.50

SHEET PAN - 18" x 26"  4.00

SHEET PAN, 1/2 sheet 18" x 13"  3.00

STAND, WAITER 32" WALNUT  5.50

STAND, WAITER 38" WALNUT  7.50

TRAY, BUS 20x15x7  5.50

TRAY, WAITER 16" ROUND  7.50

TRAY, WAITER 23"x 27"  7.50

Chafing Dish

DailyRental

CHAFER,  5 QT. ROUND ROLL TOP  31.50

CHAFER, 12x20 110volt FOOD WARMER  37.00

CHAFER, 12x20 ROLL TOP AMERICANA  35.00

CHAFER, 12x20 SS STERNO  25.00

CHAFER, 5QT FOOD PAN  5.50

CHAFER, FOOD PAN 1/1  4.50

CHAFER, FOOD PAN 1/2  3.00

CHAFER, FOOD PAN 1/3  3.00

CHAFER, FOOD PAN 1/4  1.50

CHAFER, SOUP INSERT 2-4qt w/2.ladles  21.00

SOUP TUREEN, 10 qt elect  37.00

SOUP TUREEN, 6 QT STERNO  23.50

Chair

DailyRental

BAR STOOL, Black naugahide  8.75

BAR STOOL, CHIAVARI FRUITWOOD  16.95

BENCH, FARM 40" x 12" Antique Rustic  25.00

BENCH, FARM 96" x 12" Antique Rustic  50.00

CHAIR COVER BLACK spandex  5.50

CHAIR COVER, WHITE ROUND TOP poly  4.00

CHAIR COVER, WHITE ROUND TOP(XL)  4.00

CHAIR COVER, WHITE SQUARE TOP poly  4.00

CHAIR,  KIDS BLUE FOLDING  3.00

CHAIR,  KIDS WHITE CHIAVARI  5.00

CHAIR,  KIDS WHITE RESIN FOLDING  3.50

CHAIR,  KIDS YELLOW STACKING  3.00

CHAIR, CHIAVARI FRUITWOOD  8.25

CHAIR, CHIAVARI GOLD  8.25

CHAIR, CHIAVARI NATURAL  8.25

CHAIR, CHIAVARI SILVER  8.25

CHAIR, CROSS BACK BLUE RESIN  6.00

CHAIR, CROSS BACK BROWN RESIN  6.00

CHAIR, CROSS BACK GREEN RESIN  6.00

CHAIR, CROSS BACK RED RESIN  6.00

CHAIR, CROSS BACK WHITE RESIN  6.00

CHAIR, FOLDING BLACK w/ Black Legs  2.15

CHAIR, FOLDING CHARCOAL w/Gray Legs  1.85

CHAIR, FOLDING GRAY PADDED  5.25

CHAIR, FOLDING WHITE w/ White Legs  2.40

CHAIR, RESIN BLACK folding  4.50

CHAIR, RESIN WHITE folding  4.30

CHAIR, STACK BLACK w/black frame  5.50

CHAIR, STACK WHITE BISTRO  3.40

CHAIR, WOOD MAHOGANY INDOOR w/black pad 5.00

CHAIR, WOOD NATURAL w/carmel pad  4.50

Chiavari Cap BLACK matte satin  2.30

Chiavari Cap IVORY matte satin  2.30

Chiavari Cap NAVY matte satin  2.30

Chiavari Cap SAGE matte satin  2.30

Chiavari Cap SILVER matte satin  2.30

Chiavari Cap WHEAT matte satin  2.30

Chiavari Cap WHITE matte satin  2.30

China Dinnerware.

DailyRental

10" PLATE frosted (EA)  0.70
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China Dinnerware.

DailyRental

7" PLATE frosted (EA)  0.65

8" PLATE frosted (EA)  0.65

9" PLATE frosted (EA)  0.70

CHARGER, 13" Black Square (EA)  1.90

CHARGER, 13" Gold Bead (EA)  1.90

CHARGER, 13" Silver Bead (EA)  1.90

CHINA  12" Pasta Bowl  4.50

CHINA  13" Oval Platter Ea  4.50

CHINA  9" 64oz  Vegetable Bowl  5.50

CHINA 10.5" Dinner Imperial Onyx (EA)  1.30

CHINA 5 3/4" Saucer Imperial Onyx (EA)  0.95

CHINA 6" B & B Imperial Onyx (EA)  0.95

CHINA 7.5" Sal/Des Imperial Onyx (EA)  0.95

CHINA 8oz 6 1/4"soup CW (EA)  0.80

CHINA 8oz Soup Bowl Imperial Onyx (EA)  1.60

CHINA 9 oz mug CW (EA)  0.65

CHINA Cup Imperial Onyx (EA)  0.95

CHINA White 10 3/4" Dinner (EA)  0.75

CHINA White 12" Chop Plate (EA)  2.00

CHINA White 6 1/2" B & B (EA)  0.65

CHINA White 6 1/4" Saucer (EA)  0.65

CHINA White 7 1/2" Sal / Des (EA)  0.65

CHINA White 9 1/2" Lunch (EA)  0.65

CHINA White Bouillon Cup (EA)  1.00

CHINA White Cup - Can (EA)  0.65

CHINA White Soup Plate (EA)  0.80

CHINA, 10" Square dinner (EA)  1.35

CHINA, 13" Rectangle Platter (EA)  3.70

CHINA, 2 oz Espresso cup (EA)  1.30

CHINA, 7" GLASS PLATE clr (EA)  0.65

CHINA, 7" Square salad (EA)  1.15

CHINA, 9" GLASS PLATE clr (EA)  0.65

CHINA, GLASS CUP (EA)  0.65

CHINA, GLASS SAUCER (EA)  0.65

CUP frosted (EA)  0.65

SAUCER frosted (EA)  0.65

Concession - Fun Food Equipment

DailyRental

COTTON CANDY MAKER  75.00

HOT DOG WARMER - STEAMIN DEMON  75.00

NACHO CHEESE DISPENSER  50.00

NACHO CHIP WARMER  45.00

POPCORN MAKER ON 2 WHEEL CART  125.00

POPCORN, TABLE TOP  75.00

PRETZEL WARMER TABLETOP  45.00

PRETZEL WARMER W/ STEAMER  125.00

SNOW KONE MACHINE  75.00

Cooking, BBQ - Grill - Griddle

DailyRental

BBQ, CHARCOAL - 2' x 3'  (LITTLE JOHN)  70.00

BBQ, CHARCOAL - 2' x 5'  (BIG JOHN)  95.00

BBQ, Propane - 32"x24"  / On Wheels  85.00

BBQ, Propane - 52"x 19" / On Wheels  175.00

BBQ, Propane - 72"x31" Towable - W/Cover  200.00

BBQ, Rotisserie 2'x5' For Charcoal BBQ  185.00

BBQ, Rotisserie For Towable BBQ  90.00

BBQ, Rotisserie TOP "OVEN" only  65.00

GRIDDLE, PANCAKE - 21"x 48" /  PRO  125.00

PANCAKE DISPENSER - 5 1/2 lb  23.00

STOCK POT, 24qt w/ lid  13.50

STOCK POT, 40 quart  17.00

STOCK POT, BASKET 40 quart  6.00

STOVE, 1 BURN 60,000 btu  PROP  31.50

STOVE, 1 BURN BUTANE  26.50

STOVE, 2 BURN LRG PROP  52.50

Cooler & Refrigerator

DailyRental

COLD / HOT, 5 FOOD PAN CARRIER  40.00

COLD / HOT, VOLRATH 10 GAL  30.00

COLD / HOT, VOLRATH 2.5 GAL  15.00

COLD / HOT, VOLRATH 5 GAL  20.00

COOLER, ICE CHEST 100qt  18.00

COOLER, ICE CHEST 54qt  12.50

COOLER, IGLOO COLD 10gal  16.00

COOLER, LUCITE TUB-18"x26"x15"  15.00

COOLER, LUCITE TUB-18"x26"x9"  10.00

COOLER, SUPER W/TOP  20.00

COOLER, TABLETOP 22"x42"  26.50

FREEZER, ICE CREAM  95.00

REFRIGERATOR, 17 cu. ft.  100.00

REFRIGERATOR, 24.5 cu. ft.  325.00

WASH TUB, METAL OVAL  8.00

Crowd Control

DailyRental

BARRICADE  SAFETY CONE 18"  4.50

BARRICADE  SAFETY CONE 7"  2.00

BARRICADE A FRAME 3'x3'5"h  8.50

CROWD CONTROL BARRIER 43"x8'  17.50

FENCE FABRIC 4'x50' plastic  85.00

FENCE FABRIC 5'x5' Propane Enclosure  55.00

FENCE PANEL, 6' tall x 7'5" wide  15.00

FENCE POST 5' space 10'  12.50

FLASHER HEAD LED w/bat  8.50

STANCHION, BLACK POST W/6' BLACK BELT ea 25.00

STANCHION, CHROME POST ea  15.00

STANCHION, ROPE BLACK velour/ 8'  9.00

STANCHION, ROPE RED velour/ 8'  8.00

E-Z Up Tent / Customer Set Up

DailyRental

CANOPY SIDEWALL, 7'x10' WHITE, EZUP  10.00

CANOPY SIDEWALL,7'x10' CLEAR EZ-UP  15.00

CANOPY SIDEWALL,7'x40' MESH, EZ-UP  40.00

CANOPY, 10x10 EZUP BLACK COOK TENT  120.00

CANOPY, 10x10 EZUP BLACK w/4sandbag  80.00

CANOPY, 10x10 EZUP BLUE w/4sandbag  80.00

CANOPY, 10x10 EZUP HUNTER w/4sandbag  80.00

CANOPY, 10x10 EZUP RED w/4sandbag  80.00

CANOPY, 10x10 EZUP WHITE COOK TENT  120.00

CANOPY, 10x10 EZUP WHITE w/4sandbag  75.00

CANOPY, 10x10 EZUP YELLOW w/4sandbag  80.00

CANOPY, 10x20 EZUP WHITE w/6sandbag  170.00

CANOPY, 5x5 EZUP CHANGING ROOM w/4bag 95.00

Flatware.

DailyRental

PEARL DESIGN, FORK DINNER  0.85

PEARL DESIGN, FORK SALAD / DESSERT  0.85

PEARL DESIGN, KNIFE BUTTER  0.95

PEARL DESIGN, KNIFE DINNER  1.05

PEARL DESIGN, TABLESPOON  0.95

PEARL DESIGN, TEASPOON  0.85

STAINLESS, FORK DINNER  0.55

STAINLESS, FORK SALAD / DESSERT  0.55

STAINLESS, KNIFE BUTTER  0.60

STAINLESS, KNIFE DINNER  0.60

STAINLESS, KNIFE STEAK  0.70

STAINLESS, SOUP SPOON  0.70

STAINLESS, TEASPOON  0.55

Games - kids game

DailyRental

DUNK TANK, EZ-Dunk 3  265.00

GAME, 6x6 Baseball  45.00

GAME, 6x6 Football  45.00

GAME, 6x6 Soccer  45.00

GAME, BAGGO BEAN BAG TOSS  44.00

GAME, BASKETBALL DOUBLESHOT  149.00

GAME, BEAN BAG TOSS. 9 HOLE  44.00

GAME, BLOCK ISLAND 6 dice  44.00

GAME, BOZO BUCKETS, 6 ea  44.00

GAME, CAN SMASH 6 can 3 bag  44.00

GAME, COKE RING TOSS 6 rings  44.00

GAME, FLOATING GALLERY w/ 10x10  149.00

GAME, GOLF CHALLENGE  65.00

GAME, HORSESHOE SET, 4 SHOES  28.00

GAME, PLINKO BOARD 24x48"  32.00

GAME, SOFTBALL SET, 16" BALL  44.00

GAME, T.T. 13x24 TOSS ACROSS  44.00

GAME, TABLETOP RING TOSS  44.00

GAME, TIC TAC TOE, bean bag 26x38  44.00

GAME, TIP A JUG, 6 jug & 3 bag  44.00

GAME, VOLLEY BALL SET, SEMI-PRO  44.00

GAME,KIDDIE HI-STRIKER giraffe 7'  72.00

HOCKEY GAME SET  125.00

LACROSSE GAME SET  75.00

Glassware

DailyRental

.

Embassy, Drinkware Collection -KIT

GLASS  TULIP CHAMP 9oz (EA)  0.75

GLASS, BEER COOLER 14oz (EA)  0.70

GLASS, BEER/SODA 12oz (EA)  0.70

GLASS, CHAMPAGNE 5.5 oz (EA)  0.70

GLASS, FLUTE CHAMP 6 oz (EA)  0.85

GLASS, HIGHBALL 11 oz (EA)  0.70

GLASS, IRISH COFFEE -  8.5oz (EA)  0.80

GLASS, JUICE 3.5oz (EA)  0.70

GLASS, MARTINI 7.5oz 9 per case  0.85

GLASS, OLD FASH-CURVED (EA)  0.65

GLASS, OLD FASH-dbl 13oz (EA)  0.70

GLASS, PUNCH CUP (EA)  0.70

GLASS, RED WINE 8.5oz (EA)  0.70

GLASS, RIEDEL RED WINE 19oz (EA)  1.60

GLASS, RIEDEL SWIRL WHITE WINE 13oz (EA)  1.50

GLASS, RIEDEL WHITE WINE 12oz (EA)  1.60

GLASS, ROLY POLY 9oz (EA)  0.75

GLASS, SHOT GLASS 2.5oz (EA)  0.75

GLASS, SUNDAE 4.5oz (EA)  1.60

GLASS, WATER GOBLET 11oz (EA)  0.70

GLASS, WHITE WINE 8.5oz (EA)  0.70

GLASS. MARGARITA 12oz (EA)  1.05

Guest Needs - Household

DailyRental

BED, 39" ROLL-A-WAY  30.50

BOOSTER SEAT  8.00

COAT RACK, 4' DOUBLE BAR (Rolling)  30.00

COAT RACK, 5'rolling "Z" Single bar  25.00

CRIB, 6 YEAR, 30x50 w/mat  30.50

HANGERS, approx 20 bundle  7.50

HIGH CHAIR  17.00

WHEELCHAIR,  STANDARD  25.00

WHEELCHAIR, TRANSPORT  25.00

Meeting Equipment

DailyRental

COLOR WHEEL, W/ FLOOR STAND  35.00

EASEL, pad holder attachment  5.50

EASEL, TRIPOD STAND  14.00

RAFFLE DRUM, JUMBO FLOOR  125.00

RAFFLE DRUM, SMALL TABLE  50.00

SCISSORS, 24" CEREMONY  42.00

Moon Walks & Inflatable

DailyRental

GAME, MONEY MACHINE tycoon typhoon  200.00

INFLATABLE 34' OBSTACLE COURSE  325.00

INFLATABLE 35' DOUBLE WATER SLIDE  325.00

INFLATABLE ANIMAL KINGDOM  275.00

INFLATABLE SPORT GAME  195.00

MOON WALK,  22x19 BONCR W/SLIDE  350.00

MOON WALK, 13x13 - CASTLE  200.00

MOON WALK, 15' SLIDE Dry  325.00

MOON WALK, 15x15 - CASTLE  250.00

MOON WALK, 8x10 - Toddler CASTLE  145.00

Pipe & Drape Convention

DailyRental

PIPE & DRAPE, 12' FABRIC WALL KIT  7.00

PIPE & DRAPE, 12' SHEER WALL KIT  9.00

PIPE & DRAPE, 14' COLUMN - 12' TALL  350.00

PIPE & DRAPE, 14' COLUMN - 3' TALL  125.00

PIPE & DRAPE, 14' COLUMN - 8' TALL  250.00

PIPE & DRAPE, 3' BANJO WALL KIT  2.25

PIPE & DRAPE, 3' FABRIC WALL KIT  2.50

PIPE & DRAPE, 4' COLUMN - 12' TALL  120.00

PIPE & DRAPE, 4' COLUMN - 3' TALL  40.00

PIPE & DRAPE, 4' COLUMN - 8' TALL  80.00

PIPE & DRAPE, 8' BANJO FABRIC WALL KIT  3.75

PIPE & DRAPE, 8' DOUBLE WALL KIT  7.00

PIPE & DRAPE, 8' FABRIC WALL KIT  4.00

PIPE & DRAPE, 8' SATIN WALL KIT  5.50

PIPE & DRAPE, 8' SHEER WALL KIT  5.50

PIPE & DRAPE, VALANCE 16" DROP & 5' LONG 3.50

WASTE CAN 28qt rect w/line  4.00
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Serving Piece & Utensil

DailyRental

ASH TRAY, GLASS  (EACH)  1.00

BASKET, BREAD WICKER  1.50

BASKET, OVAL CHROME 8"x11"  8.00

BOWL  12 qt  PLASTIC PEDESTAL  10.50

BOWL  12 qt  PLASTIC  8.00

BOWL  40 qt  PLASTIC  16.00

BOWL  8 qt  Stainless Steel 13" round  10.00

BOWL 5" frosted (EA)  0.65

BOWL, 2 qt GLASS  3.00

BOWL, 3 qt GLASS  4.00

CAKE PLATE 12" GLASS w/ cover  16.00

CHINA 11"Sml Serving Bowl  4.50

CHINA 12" Oval Platter Ea  4.50

CHINA GRAVY BOAT - LARGE - WHITE  4.50

CHINA GRAVY BOAT - SMALL - WHITE  3.50

CREAM & SUGAR GLASS  2.00

CREAM/SUGAR SILVER  8.50

FLATWARE, 11" SOLID SPOON STAINLESS  3.00

FLATWARE, 12" CARVING KNIFE  12.50

FLATWARE, 5oz ICE SCOOP  3.00

FLATWARE, APPETIZER SPOON 4"  0.50

FLATWARE, MEAT FORK (EA)  3.00

FLATWARE, SEAFOOD FORK  1.00

FLATWARE, SERV SPOON (EA)  3.00

FLATWARE, SLOT SPOON (EA)  3.00

FLATWARE, SPATULA 21"  6.50

FLATWR F, CAKE KNIFE  7.50

FLATWR F, CAKE SERVER   EA  5.50

GRAVY BOAT, 5oz S.Steel  1.50

LOBSTER CRACKER  2.00

NUMBER STAND 4", table  1.50

SALAD DRESS CADDY 3 sect  7.00

SALT & PEPPER GLASS (small)  2.50

SALT & PEPPER GLASS  2.50

SERVING BOWL - 7" Frosted (EA)  3.15

SERVING BOWL - 9" Frosted (EA)  3.15

TONGS, 10" PASTRY SALAD TONG  5.00

TONGS, 10" SILVER SALAD TONG  5.00

TONGS, 12" SILVER  3.00

TONGS, 16" SS GRILL  5.50

TONGS, 6" SS  ICE  1.50

TONGS, 9" SS GRILL  3.00

WEDDING CAKE KNIFE  5.50

Special Effects - Lighting / Bubble & Fog Machines

DailyRental

BUBBLE MACHINE  33.50

DISCO BALL, STARBALL LED TABLETOP  37.00

FLAG, 11' WHITE kit  25.00

LIGHT, DJ colored mirror ball  39.00

LIGHT, DJ colored roto balls  39.00

LIGHT, DJ LED JELLYFISH  39.00

LIGHT, DJ O-BEAST  39.00

LIGHT, DUAL LASER JET LIGHT  39.00

LIGHT, LED ACCENT w/stand  25.00

LIGHT, POWER MOON LED w/stand  300.00

LIGHT, RED LASER KALEIDOSCOPE  39.00

LIGHTING, 20x20 OUTDOOR LIGHT KIT  600.00

SMOKE/FOG MACHINE  33.50

SPOT LIGHT, THEATRICAL FOLLOW  142.00

STROBE LIGHT adj 1-15/sec  28.50

Table

DailyRental

1 TABLE, SIZING CHART-ROUND TABLES  0.01

1TABLE, SIZING CHART-RECTANGULAR TABLES 0.01

TABLE   6' LONG  10.00

TABLE   8' LONG  11.00

TABLE,  4' LONG  10.00

TABLE,  6'  KIDDIE  17.00

TABLE,  6' Fill N' Chill  45.00

TABLE, 30" ROUND. HIGH BOY 42" TALL  13.00

TABLE, 30" ROUND. LOW BOY  10.00

TABLE, 30"x30" SQUARE. HIGH BOY 42" TALL  14.00

TABLE, 30"x30" SQUARE. LOW BOY  10.50

TABLE, 36" Rnd  WITH 4-30" LEGS  10.00

TABLE, 36" ROUND. HIGH BOY 42" TALL  14.00

TABLE, 36" ROUND. LOW BOY  10.00

TABLE, 42" ROUND w/hole  14.00

TABLE, 48" ROUND  11.00

TABLE, 48" x 48" Square  20.00

TABLE, 54" ROUND  11.00

TABLE, 60" ROUND w/hole  22.00

TABLE, 60" ROUND  11.00

TABLE, 72" ROUND  14.00

TABLE, CARD  9.00

TABLE, FARM 96" x 40" Antique Rustic  125.00

TABLE, PICNIC 6' w/bench  50.00

TABLE, Serpentine 48"x30"  20.00

TABLE, Serpentine 60"x30"  24.00

TABLE,1/2 - 60" ROUND  20.00

TABLE.  6'x12"x12" RISER  15.00

TABLE.  6'x18" Walnut W/Offset Leg  14.00

TABLE.  8'x12"x12" RISER  15.00

TABLE.  8'x18" Plastic top  15.00

UMBRELLA 9' AUTUM RED w/guide  22.00

UMBRELLA 9' HUNTER w/guide  22.00

UMBRELLA 9' NATURAL w/guide  22.00

UMBRELLA 9' NAVY BLUE w/guide  22.00

UMBRELLA BASE 44LB  11.00

UMBRELLA KIT w/ 42" RD TABLE  36.00

UMBRELLA KIT w/ 60" RD TABLE  40.00

Table Linen.

DailyRental

CHAIR COVER BLACK spandex  5.50

CHAIR COVER, WHITE ROUND TOP poly  4.00

CHAIR COVER, WHITE ROUND TOP(XL)  4.00

CHAIR COVER, WHITE SQUARE TOP poly  4.00

CHIAVARI CAP BLACK MATTE SATIN  2.30

CHIAVARI CAP IVORY MATTE SATIN  2.30

CHIAVARI CAP NAVY MATTE SATIN  2.30

CHIAVARI CAP SAGE MATTE SATIN  2.30

CHIAVARI CAP SILVER MATTE SATIN  2.30

CHIAVARI CAP WHEAT MATTE SATIN  2.30

CHIAVARI CAP WHITE MATTE SATIN  2.30

NAPKIN 17" x 17" BICHON CRUSH  1.40

NAPKIN 17" x 17" GINGHAM  0.90

NAPKIN 17" x 17" IMPERIAL STRIPE  0.90

NAPKIN 17" x 17" MATTE SATIN  0.90

NAPKIN 17" x 17" POLYESTER  0.70

RUNNER 12" x 108" GINGHAM  3.00

RUNNER 12" x 108" MATTE SATIN  4.10

RUNNER 12" x 108" STRIPE PATTERN  3.00

SASH 4" x 108" BICHON CRUSH  2.60

SASH 4" x 108" MATTE SATIN  2.10

SASH 4" x 108" POLYESTER  1.80

TC 120" ROUND GINGHAM  20.50

TC 120" ROUND IMPERIAL STRIPE  20.50

TC 120" ROUND MATTE SATIN  20.50

TC 120" ROUND POLYESTER  15.20

TC 120" ROUND UMBRELLA TABLE  20.50

TC 132" ROUND BICHON CRUSH  33.00

TC 132" ROUND GINGHAM  24.50

TC 132" ROUND POLYESTER  21.00

TC 60" x 120" GINGHAM  11.10

TC 60" x 120" IMPERIAL STRIPE  11.70

TC 60" x 120" MATTE SATIN  14.00

TC 60" x 120" POLYESTER  9.90

TC 60" x 60"  GINGHAM  6.40

TC 60" x 60"  IMPERIAL STRIPE  8.10

TC 60" x 60"  MATTE SATIN  11.70

TC 60" x 60"  POLYESTER  5.80

TC 90" ROUND GINGHAM  11.10

TC 90" ROUND MATTE SATIN  14.00

TC 90" ROUND POLYESTER  9.90

TC 90" ROUND UMBRELLA TABLE  10.20

TC 90" x 132" GINGHAM  24.50

TC 90" x 132" MATTE SATIN  25.60

TC 90" x 132" POLYESTER  21.00

TC 90" x 156" GINGHAM  29.20

TC 90" x 156" IMPERIAL STRIPE  29.20

TC 90" x 156" MATTE SATIN  29.20

TC 90" x 156" POLYESTER  24.50

TC 90" x 90"  BICHON CRUSH  18.70

TC 90" x 90"  IMPERIAL STRIPE  14.60

TC 90" x 90"  POLYESTER  14.60

WATER BARREL COVER, BLACK  8.00

Theme & Prop

DailyRental

 HAPPY BIRTHDAY CAKE INFLATABLE  20.00

AIR DANCER 20' RED/WHITE/BLUE W/Blower  64.00

PALM TREE 8' INFLATABLE  20.00

SERAPE MEXICAN 60"x83"  16.00

SOMBERERO STRAW 30"  5.00

SOMBERERO VELVET LRG 24"  11.00

SOMBERERO VELVET SML 19"  8.00

TIKI ENTR 8'x8' INFLATABLE  32.00

TIKI POLE 8' INFLATABLE  20.00

Tray & Buffet Display

DailyRental

CUPCAKE STAND, 3 TIER BAMBOO  42.00

CUPCAKE STAND, 4 TIER  30.00

TRAY, 12" ROUND STAINLESS  10.00

TRAY, 14 X 18" w/HANDLES S.S.  18.00

TRAY, 15" ROUND STAINLESS  12.00

TRAY, 18" ROUND STAINLESS  14.00

TRAY, 19 X 24" STAINLES  16.00

TRAY, 3 TIER FRAME RISER W/BAMBOO SHELF 40.00

TRAY, BAMBOO RISER 12"x12"x6"  7.50

TRAY, BUFFET PILLAR 4 SHELF  50.00

TRAY, BUFFET PILLAR 8 SHELF  75.00

TRAY, BUFFET PILLAR DISPLAY  125.00

TRAY, LAP 10x16 clear cut  3.50

TRAY, LAP 12x16 alum scrol  2.50

TRAY, LAP 12x16 parchment  3.00

TRAY, SALTON HOT  26.50

TRAY, WARMING TRAY  26.50

Wedding & Decorating Equipment

DailyRental

DOMED VOTIVE HOLDER, CLEAR GLASS  10.00

MIRROR 10" ROUND bev edge  6.50

VASE, 4"x 10" GLASS CYLINDER  6.00

VASE, 4"x 12" GLASS CYLINDER  8.00

VASE, 4"x 16" GLASS CYLINDER  10.00

VASE, 4"x 8" GLASS CYLINDER  5.00

WEDDING ARCH BRASS  75.00

WEDDING ARCH WHITE  75.00

WEDDING CHUPPA SATIN/PLAST  175.00

WEDDING FLORAL STD 36"/pr  50.00

WEDDING KNEELERS WHITE. PAIR(2)  100.00

WEDDING PODIUM BRASS/WALNT  75.00

WEDDING PODIUM WHITE  75.00

WEDDING PODIUM WHT WOOD  75.00

WEDDING, WISHING WELL WHITE  40.00

zGOLD MEDAL / MERCH. SALES

DailyRental

/SYRUP, pump rental  2.65

zGOLD MEDAL / MERCH. SALES

AmountRetail

/BAGS, Large 6x19 (100) pk  10.50 Retail

/BAGS, Small 4x2x10 (100) pk  7.88 Retail

/BOX,    (50) pk  13.91 Retail

/COTTON CANDY BAG (100) pk  13.60 Retail

/CUP  6 oz (200) box  15.23 Retail

/FLOSS RIBBON, NEW  260.00 Retail

/NACHO GRANDE BAG CHEESE 140oz  24.94 Retail

/NACHO TRAY, 5"x6"(50)  6.30 Retail

/POPCORN-corn/oil/salt Kit  2.36 Retail

/ROCK SUGAR, BLUE (60) ctn  10.19 Retail

/ROCK SUGAR, GRAPE (60) ctn  9.98 Retail

/ROCK SUGAR, PINK (60) ctn  10.19 Retail

/SLUSH 1/2gal BLU RASBERRY  15.23 Retail

/SLUSH 1/2gal CHERRY  15.23 Retail

/SLUSH 1/2gal FRUIT PUNCH  14.18 Retail

/SLUSH 1/2gal LEMONADE  14.18 Retail

/SLUSH 1/2gal MARGARITA  14.18 Retail

/SLUSH 1/2gal PINA COLADA  14.18 Retail

/SLUSH 1/2gal STRAW DAIQ  14.18 Retail

/STICKS, (25) sleve  3.15 Retail

/SYRUP, CHERRY  (100) gal  14.31 Retail

/SYRUP, CHERRY (25) Quart  6.00 Retail

/SYRUP, CHERRY Cane Sugar/Kosher  18.38 Retail

/SYRUP, GRAPE (100) gal  13.76 Retail

/SYRUP, GRAPE (25) Quart  6.00 Retail

/SYRUP, GRAPE Cane Sugar/Kosher  18.38 Retail

/SYRUP, ORANGE  (100) gal  14.31 Retail

/SYRUP, ORANGE (25) Quart  6.00 Retail

/SYRUP, SOUR KICK  (100) gal  13.13 Retail

/SYRUP, STRAWBERRY (100) gal  14.18 Retail
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	Audio Visual
	Rental
	AM-FM /CD/ IPOD STEREO
	DJ PRO LIGHT KIT ON T-BAR
	KARAOKE syst 2 mike 6 CD
	PA, 30w MONITOR SPEAKER
	PA, AV Port Buddy 50w battery complete
	PA, BLUETOOTH LOUDSPEAKER w/2 mike
	PA, BULLHORN
	PA, FENDER PRO 150w 2spkr/mike
	PA, FENDER PRO 250w 2spkr/2mike
	PA, FENDER PRO 500w 2spkr/2mike
	PA, LECTERN PRO ANCHOR (110v or Battery)
	PA, LECTERN PRO ANCHOR BASE SPEAKER
	PA, LECTURN PRO ANCHOR WIRELESS 1 MIKE
	PA, PRO 25ft speaker CABLE
	PA, PRO 50ft speaker CABLE
	PA, PRO AMP/MIXER
	PA, PRO MIKE  indoor
	PA, PRO MIKE outdoor
	PA, PRO mike TABLE STAND
	PA, PRO mike"GOOSE"STAND
	PA, PRO SPEAKER
	PA, PRO T BAR 10' TRUSS
	PA, PRO T BAR STAND
	PA, PRO TRIPOD SPEAKER STAND ea.
	PA, SC BASE W/SPEAKER
	PA, SC LECTERN W/MIKE (110v or Battery)
	PA, VCR /DVD /CDR / PLAYER
	PA, WIRELESS 1 MIKE kit
	PA, WIRELESS 2 MIKE kit
	PA, WIRELESS 4 HEADSET
	PA, WIRELESS 4 MICROPHONE
	PA, WIRELESS, 3 MIKE Conference style
	PA, WIRELESS,1 MIC / 1 LAPEL / 1 Headset
	PODIUM, DELUXE FOLDING
	PODIUM, TABLE TOP - WOOD
	PROJ, 35mm SLIDE CAROUSEL
	PROJ, LCD / SVGA  2500 lumen
	PROJ, LCD / XGA   800 lumen
	PROJ, OVERHEAD
	PROJ, SCREEN 50x50
	PROJ, SCREEN 70x70
	PROJ, SCREEN 96x96
	PROJ, STAND. 2 SHELF
	PROJ, STAND. 7' AIR DESK 2 SHELF
	PROJ, TRIPOD STAND
	RADIO, XM SATALITE HOME KIT
	TV, 39" LED TV
	TV, Stand with Wheels


	Bar Equipment
	Rental
	BAR, GRANITE 4'x24" - Break Down
	BAR, GRANITE 6'x24" - Break Down
	CONDIMENT DISPENSOR, 6 compartment
	GLASS RIMMER, MARGARITA SALTER


	Beverage Dispensers-Machines
	Rental
	BLENDER, 44oz 2 speed
	BOWL PUNCH 10qt SILV ORNAT
	BOWL PUNCH 8 qt GLASS
	BOWL PUNCH 8-10qt SS
	CHAMP FOUNT 3 gal delux
	CHAMP FOUNT 5 gal delux
	CHAMPAGNE BUCKET LUCITE
	CHAMPAGNE BUCKET S/STEEL
	CHAMPAGNE BUCKET STAND
	COFFEE MAKER, 100 CUP
	COFFEE MAKER, 36 CUP - Westbend
	COFFEE MAKER, 55 CUP
	COFFEE POUR, 5 CUP/ Stainless
	COFFEE URN, 25 CUP SILVER
	COFFEE URN, 50 CUP SILVER
	COFFEE, AIR POT 90oz
	DRINK DISPENSER, 3 GALLON
	DRINK MACHINE, 10 gal. COLD Jet Spray
	DRINK MACHINE, 5 gal.COLD Jet Spray
	MARTINI SHAKER
	PITCHER, WATER 60oz - (Plastic)
	SLUSH twin tank MACHINE
	TEA POT, 32oz SILVER
	WATER BOILER (TEA) 36 CUP
	WINE CARAFE, 1-liter


	Candelabra
	Rental
	CANDELABRA,  7 LITE BRAS W/CANDLE
	CANDELABRA, 1 LITE AISLE
	CANDELABRA, 13" TALL - 3 LITE EA.
	CANDELABRA, 15 LITE ARCH
	CANDELABRA, 15 LITE SPIRAL
	CANDELABRA, 3 LITE BRAS W/CANDLE
	CANDELABRA, LIGHTER BRASS 40"
	CANDLE STICK, SILVER


	Canopy Tent - Customer Set Up
	Rental
	CANOPY, 16x16 All Purpose Canopy Tent
	CANOPY, 20x20 All Purpose Canopy Tent
	CANOPY, 20x30 All Purpose Canopy Tent
	CANOPY, 20x40 All Purpose Canopy Tent
	LIGHT STRING, 80' 6" GLOBE


	Carpet Runner
	Rental
	CARPET, GREEN GRASS 3'x 15'
	CARPET, RED 4'x 12'
	CARPET, RED 4'x 25'
	CARPET, WHITE 4'x 25'


	Catering Equipment
	Rental
	BUN RACK, CRESCOR
	CONVECTION OVEN, Countertop 12Amp
	GARBAGE CAN BLUE, 32 gal w/liner
	GARBAGE CAN GRAY, 32 gal w/liner
	GARBAGE CAN SLIM, 23 gal w/liner
	GARBAGE CAN, Funnel Lid 32 gal
	HAND SANITIZER STATION
	HAND WASH STATION
	HEAT LAMP & 20"x30" CARVING BOARD
	HEAT,LAMP(2 LITE)W/12X24 FOOD PAN
	HOT BOX, HEATED CABINET 120v/15amp
	HOT CAVE, STERNO NON INSULATED
	HOT CAVE, STERNO/ HALF SIZE
	NUMBER STAND 12", table
	NUMBER STAND 24", table
	SHEET PAN - 18" x 26"
	SHEET PAN, 1/2 sheet 18" x 13"
	STAND, WAITER 32" WALNUT
	STAND, WAITER 38" WALNUT
	TRAY, BUS 20x15x7
	TRAY, WAITER 16" ROUND
	TRAY, WAITER 23"x 27"


	Chafing Dish
	Rental
	CHAFER,  5 QT. ROUND ROLL TOP
	CHAFER, 12x20 110volt FOOD WARMER
	CHAFER, 12x20 ROLL TOP AMERICANA
	CHAFER, 12x20 SS STERNO
	CHAFER, 5QT FOOD PAN
	CHAFER, FOOD PAN 1/1
	CHAFER, FOOD PAN 1/2
	CHAFER, FOOD PAN 1/3
	CHAFER, FOOD PAN 1/4
	CHAFER, SOUP INSERT 2-4qt w/2.ladles
	SOUP TUREEN, 10 qt elect
	SOUP TUREEN, 6 QT STERNO


	Chair
	Rental
	BAR STOOL, Black naugahide
	BAR STOOL, CHIAVARI FRUITWOOD
	BENCH, FARM 40" x 12" Antique Rustic
	BENCH, FARM 96" x 12" Antique Rustic
	CHAIR COVER BLACK spandex
	CHAIR COVER, WHITE ROUND TOP poly
	CHAIR COVER, WHITE ROUND TOP(XL)
	CHAIR COVER, WHITE SQUARE TOP poly
	CHAIR,  KIDS BLUE FOLDING
	CHAIR,  KIDS WHITE CHIAVARI
	CHAIR,  KIDS WHITE RESIN FOLDING
	CHAIR,  KIDS YELLOW STACKING
	CHAIR, CHIAVARI FRUITWOOD
	CHAIR, CHIAVARI GOLD
	CHAIR, CHIAVARI NATURAL
	CHAIR, CHIAVARI SILVER
	CHAIR, CROSS BACK BLUE RESIN
	CHAIR, CROSS BACK BROWN RESIN
	CHAIR, CROSS BACK GREEN RESIN
	CHAIR, CROSS BACK RED RESIN
	CHAIR, CROSS BACK WHITE RESIN
	CHAIR, FOLDING BLACK w/ Black Legs
	CHAIR, FOLDING CHARCOAL w/Gray Legs
	CHAIR, FOLDING GRAY PADDED
	CHAIR, FOLDING WHITE w/ White Legs
	CHAIR, RESIN BLACK folding
	CHAIR, RESIN WHITE folding
	CHAIR, STACK BLACK w/black frame
	CHAIR, STACK WHITE BISTRO
	CHAIR, WOOD MAHOGANY INDOOR w/black pad
	CHAIR, WOOD NATURAL w/carmel pad
	Chiavari Cap BLACK matte satin
	Chiavari Cap IVORY matte satin
	Chiavari Cap NAVY matte satin
	Chiavari Cap SAGE matte satin
	Chiavari Cap SILVER matte satin
	Chiavari Cap WHEAT matte satin
	Chiavari Cap WHITE matte satin


	China Dinnerware.
	Rental
	10" PLATE frosted (EA)
	7" PLATE frosted (EA)
	8" PLATE frosted (EA)
	9" PLATE frosted (EA)
	CHARGER, 13" Black Square (EA)
	CHARGER, 13" Gold Bead (EA)
	CHARGER, 13" Silver Bead (EA)
	CHINA  12" Pasta Bowl
	CHINA  13" Oval Platter Ea
	CHINA  9" 64oz  Vegetable Bowl
	CHINA 10.5" Dinner Imperial Onyx (EA)
	CHINA 5 3/4" Saucer Imperial Onyx (EA)
	CHINA 6" B & B Imperial Onyx (EA)
	CHINA 7.5" Sal/Des Imperial Onyx (EA)
	CHINA 8oz 6 1/4"soup CW (EA)
	CHINA 8oz Soup Bowl Imperial Onyx (EA)
	CHINA 9 oz mug CW (EA)
	CHINA Cup Imperial Onyx (EA)
	CHINA White 10 3/4" Dinner (EA)
	CHINA White 12" Chop Plate (EA)
	CHINA White 6 1/2" B & B (EA)
	CHINA White 6 1/4" Saucer (EA)
	CHINA White 7 1/2" Sal / Des (EA)
	CHINA White 9 1/2" Lunch (EA)
	CHINA White Bouillon Cup (EA)
	CHINA White Cup - Can (EA)
	CHINA White Soup Plate (EA)
	CHINA, 10" Square dinner (EA)
	CHINA, 13" Rectangle Platter (EA)
	CHINA, 2 oz Espresso cup (EA)
	CHINA, 7" GLASS PLATE clr (EA)
	CHINA, 7" Square salad (EA)
	CHINA, 9" GLASS PLATE clr (EA)
	CHINA, GLASS CUP (EA)
	CHINA, GLASS SAUCER (EA)
	CUP frosted (EA)
	SAUCER frosted (EA)


	Concession - Fun Food Equipment
	Rental
	COTTON CANDY MAKER
	HOT DOG WARMER - STEAMIN DEMON
	NACHO CHEESE DISPENSER
	NACHO CHIP WARMER
	POPCORN MAKER ON 2 WHEEL CART
	POPCORN, TABLE TOP
	PRETZEL WARMER TABLETOP
	PRETZEL WARMER W/ STEAMER
	SNOW KONE MACHINE


	Cooking, BBQ - Grill - Griddle
	Rental
	BBQ, CHARCOAL - 2' x 3'  (LITTLE JOHN)
	BBQ, CHARCOAL - 2' x 5'  (BIG JOHN)
	BBQ, Propane - 32"x24"  / On Wheels
	BBQ, Propane - 52"x 19" / On Wheels
	BBQ, Propane - 72"x31" Towable - W/Cover
	BBQ, Rotisserie 2'x5' For Charcoal BBQ
	BBQ, Rotisserie For Towable BBQ
	BBQ, Rotisserie TOP "OVEN" only
	GRIDDLE, PANCAKE - 21"x 48" /  PRO
	PANCAKE DISPENSER - 5 1/2 lb
	STOCK POT, 24qt w/ lid
	STOCK POT, 40 quart
	STOCK POT, BASKET 40 quart
	STOVE, 1 BURN 60,000 btu  PROP
	STOVE, 1 BURN BUTANE
	STOVE, 2 BURN LRG PROP


	Cooler & Refrigerator
	Rental
	COLD / HOT, 5 FOOD PAN CARRIER
	COLD / HOT, VOLRATH 10 GAL
	COLD / HOT, VOLRATH 2.5 GAL
	COLD / HOT, VOLRATH 5 GAL
	COOLER, ICE CHEST 100qt
	COOLER, ICE CHEST 54qt
	COOLER, IGLOO COLD 10gal
	COOLER, LUCITE TUB-18"x26"x15"
	COOLER, LUCITE TUB-18"x26"x9"
	COOLER, SUPER W/TOP
	COOLER, TABLETOP 22"x42"
	FREEZER, ICE CREAM
	REFRIGERATOR, 17 cu. ft.
	REFRIGERATOR, 24.5 cu. ft.
	WASH TUB, METAL OVAL


	Crowd Control
	Rental
	BARRICADE  SAFETY CONE 18"
	BARRICADE  SAFETY CONE 7"
	BARRICADE A FRAME 3'x3'5"h
	CROWD CONTROL BARRIER 43"x8'
	FENCE FABRIC 4'x50' plastic
	FENCE FABRIC 5'x5' Propane Enclosure
	FENCE PANEL, 6' tall x 7'5" wide
	FENCE POST 5' space 10'
	FLASHER HEAD LED w/bat
	STANCHION, BLACK POST W/6' BLACK BELT ea
	STANCHION, CHROME POST ea
	STANCHION, ROPE BLACK velour/ 8'
	STANCHION, ROPE RED velour/ 8'


	E-Z Up Tent / Customer Set Up
	Rental
	CANOPY SIDEWALL, 7'x10' WHITE, EZUP
	CANOPY SIDEWALL,7'x10' CLEAR EZ-UP
	CANOPY SIDEWALL,7'x40' MESH, EZ-UP
	CANOPY, 10x10 EZUP BLACK COOK TENT
	CANOPY, 10x10 EZUP BLACK w/4sandbag
	CANOPY, 10x10 EZUP BLUE w/4sandbag
	CANOPY, 10x10 EZUP HUNTER w/4sandbag
	CANOPY, 10x10 EZUP RED w/4sandbag
	CANOPY, 10x10 EZUP WHITE COOK TENT
	CANOPY, 10x10 EZUP WHITE w/4sandbag
	CANOPY, 10x10 EZUP YELLOW w/4sandbag
	CANOPY, 10x20 EZUP WHITE w/6sandbag
	CANOPY, 5x5 EZUP CHANGING ROOM w/4bag


	Flatware.
	Rental
	PEARL DESIGN, FORK DINNER
	PEARL DESIGN, FORK SALAD / DESSERT
	PEARL DESIGN, KNIFE BUTTER
	PEARL DESIGN, KNIFE DINNER
	PEARL DESIGN, TABLESPOON
	PEARL DESIGN, TEASPOON
	STAINLESS, FORK DINNER
	STAINLESS, FORK SALAD / DESSERT
	STAINLESS, KNIFE BUTTER
	STAINLESS, KNIFE DINNER
	STAINLESS, KNIFE STEAK
	STAINLESS, SOUP SPOON
	STAINLESS, TEASPOON


	Games - kids game
	Rental
	DUNK TANK, EZ-Dunk 3
	GAME, 6x6 Baseball
	GAME, 6x6 Football
	GAME, 6x6 Soccer
	GAME, BAGGO BEAN BAG TOSS
	GAME, BASKETBALL DOUBLESHOT
	GAME, BEAN BAG TOSS. 9 HOLE
	GAME, BLOCK ISLAND 6 dice
	GAME, BOZO BUCKETS, 6 ea
	GAME, CAN SMASH 6 can 3 bag
	GAME, COKE RING TOSS 6 rings
	GAME, FLOATING GALLERY w/ 10x10
	GAME, GOLF CHALLENGE
	GAME, HORSESHOE SET, 4 SHOES
	GAME, PLINKO BOARD 24x48"
	GAME, SOFTBALL SET, 16" BALL
	GAME, T.T. 13x24 TOSS ACROSS
	GAME, TABLETOP RING TOSS
	GAME, TIC TAC TOE, bean bag 26x38
	GAME, TIP A JUG, 6 jug & 3 bag
	GAME, VOLLEY BALL SET, SEMI-PRO
	GAME,KIDDIE HI-STRIKER giraffe 7'
	HOCKEY GAME SET
	LACROSSE GAME SET


	Glassware
	Rental
	.
	Embassy, Drinkware Collection -KIT
	GLASS  TULIP CHAMP 9oz (EA)
	GLASS, BEER COOLER 14oz (EA)
	GLASS, BEER/SODA 12oz (EA)
	GLASS, CHAMPAGNE 5.5 oz (EA)
	GLASS, FLUTE CHAMP 6 oz (EA)
	GLASS, HIGHBALL 11 oz (EA)
	GLASS, IRISH COFFEE -  8.5oz (EA)
	GLASS, JUICE 3.5oz (EA)
	GLASS, MARTINI 7.5oz 9 per case
	GLASS, OLD FASH-CURVED (EA)
	GLASS, OLD FASH-dbl 13oz (EA)
	GLASS, PUNCH CUP (EA)
	GLASS, RED WINE 8.5oz (EA)
	GLASS, RIEDEL RED WINE 19oz (EA)
	GLASS, RIEDEL SWIRL WHITE WINE 13oz (EA)
	GLASS, RIEDEL WHITE WINE 12oz (EA)
	GLASS, ROLY POLY 9oz (EA)
	GLASS, SHOT GLASS 2.5oz (EA)
	GLASS, SUNDAE 4.5oz (EA)
	GLASS, WATER GOBLET 11oz (EA)
	GLASS, WHITE WINE 8.5oz (EA)
	GLASS. MARGARITA 12oz (EA)


	Guest Needs - Household
	Rental
	BED, 39" ROLL-A-WAY
	BOOSTER SEAT
	COAT RACK, 4' DOUBLE BAR (Rolling)
	COAT RACK, 5'rolling "Z" Single bar
	CRIB, 6 YEAR, 30x50 w/mat
	HANGERS, approx 20 bundle
	HIGH CHAIR
	WHEELCHAIR,  STANDARD
	WHEELCHAIR, TRANSPORT


	Meeting Equipment
	Rental
	COLOR WHEEL, W/ FLOOR STAND
	EASEL, pad holder attachment
	EASEL, TRIPOD STAND
	RAFFLE DRUM, JUMBO FLOOR
	RAFFLE DRUM, SMALL TABLE
	SCISSORS, 24" CEREMONY


	Moon Walks & Inflatable
	Rental
	GAME, MONEY MACHINE tycoon typhoon
	INFLATABLE 34' OBSTACLE COURSE
	INFLATABLE 35' DOUBLE WATER SLIDE
	INFLATABLE ANIMAL KINGDOM
	INFLATABLE SPORT GAME
	MOON WALK,  22x19 BONCR W/SLIDE
	MOON WALK, 13x13 - CASTLE
	MOON WALK, 15' SLIDE Dry
	MOON WALK, 15x15 - CASTLE
	MOON WALK, 8x10 - Toddler CASTLE


	Pipe & Drape Convention
	Rental
	PIPE & DRAPE, 12' FABRIC WALL KIT
	PIPE & DRAPE, 12' SHEER WALL KIT
	PIPE & DRAPE, 14' COLUMN - 12' TALL
	PIPE & DRAPE, 14' COLUMN - 3' TALL
	PIPE & DRAPE, 14' COLUMN - 8' TALL
	PIPE & DRAPE, 3' BANJO WALL KIT
	PIPE & DRAPE, 3' FABRIC WALL KIT
	PIPE & DRAPE, 4' COLUMN - 12' TALL
	PIPE & DRAPE, 4' COLUMN - 3' TALL
	PIPE & DRAPE, 4' COLUMN - 8' TALL
	PIPE & DRAPE, 8' BANJO FABRIC WALL KIT
	PIPE & DRAPE, 8' DOUBLE WALL KIT
	PIPE & DRAPE, 8' FABRIC WALL KIT
	PIPE & DRAPE, 8' SATIN WALL KIT
	PIPE & DRAPE, 8' SHEER WALL KIT
	PIPE & DRAPE, VALANCE 16" DROP & 5' LONG
	WASTE CAN 28qt rect w/line


	Serving Piece & Utensil
	Rental
	ASH TRAY, GLASS  (EACH)
	BASKET, BREAD WICKER
	BASKET, OVAL CHROME 8"x11"
	BOWL  12 qt  PLASTIC PEDESTAL
	BOWL  12 qt  PLASTIC
	BOWL  40 qt  PLASTIC
	BOWL  8 qt  Stainless Steel 13" round
	BOWL 5" frosted (EA)
	BOWL, 2 qt GLASS
	BOWL, 3 qt GLASS
	CAKE PLATE 12" GLASS w/ cover
	CHINA 11"Sml Serving Bowl
	CHINA 12" Oval Platter Ea
	CHINA GRAVY BOAT - LARGE - WHITE
	CHINA GRAVY BOAT - SMALL - WHITE
	CREAM & SUGAR GLASS
	CREAM/SUGAR SILVER
	FLATWARE, 11" SOLID SPOON STAINLESS
	FLATWARE, 12" CARVING KNIFE
	FLATWARE, 5oz ICE SCOOP
	FLATWARE, APPETIZER SPOON 4"
	FLATWARE, MEAT FORK (EA)
	FLATWARE, SEAFOOD FORK
	FLATWARE, SERV SPOON (EA)
	FLATWARE, SLOT SPOON (EA)
	FLATWARE, SPATULA 21"
	FLATWR F, CAKE KNIFE
	FLATWR F, CAKE SERVER   EA
	GRAVY BOAT, 5oz S.Steel
	LOBSTER CRACKER
	NUMBER STAND 4", table
	SALAD DRESS CADDY 3 sect
	SALT & PEPPER GLASS (small)
	SALT & PEPPER GLASS
	SERVING BOWL - 7" Frosted (EA)
	SERVING BOWL - 9" Frosted (EA)
	TONGS, 10" PASTRY SALAD TONG
	TONGS, 10" SILVER SALAD TONG
	TONGS, 12" SILVER
	TONGS, 16" SS GRILL
	TONGS, 6" SS  ICE
	TONGS, 9" SS GRILL
	WEDDING CAKE KNIFE


	Special Effects - Lighting / Bubble & Fog Machines
	Rental
	BUBBLE MACHINE
	DISCO BALL, STARBALL LED TABLETOP
	FLAG, 11' WHITE kit
	LIGHT, DJ colored mirror ball
	LIGHT, DJ colored roto balls
	LIGHT, DJ LED JELLYFISH
	LIGHT, DJ O-BEAST
	LIGHT, DUAL LASER JET LIGHT
	LIGHT, LED ACCENT w/stand
	LIGHT, POWER MOON LED w/stand
	LIGHT, RED LASER KALEIDOSCOPE
	LIGHTING, 20x20 OUTDOOR LIGHT KIT
	SMOKE/FOG MACHINE
	SPOT LIGHT, THEATRICAL FOLLOW
	STROBE LIGHT adj 1-15/sec


	Table
	Rental
	1 TABLE, SIZING CHART-ROUND TABLES
	1TABLE, SIZING CHART-RECTANGULAR TABLES
	TABLE   6' LONG
	TABLE   8' LONG
	TABLE,  4' LONG
	TABLE,  6'  KIDDIE
	TABLE,  6' Fill N' Chill
	TABLE, 30" ROUND. HIGH BOY 42" TALL
	TABLE, 30" ROUND. LOW BOY
	TABLE, 30"x30" SQUARE. HIGH BOY 42" TALL
	TABLE, 30"x30" SQUARE. LOW BOY
	TABLE, 36" Rnd  WITH 4-30" LEGS
	TABLE, 36" ROUND. HIGH BOY 42" TALL
	TABLE, 36" ROUND. LOW BOY
	TABLE, 42" ROUND w/hole
	TABLE, 48" ROUND
	TABLE, 48" x 48" Square
	TABLE, 54" ROUND
	TABLE, 60" ROUND w/hole
	TABLE, 60" ROUND
	TABLE, 72" ROUND
	TABLE, CARD
	TABLE, FARM 96" x 40" Antique Rustic
	TABLE, PICNIC 6' w/bench
	TABLE, Serpentine 48"x30"
	TABLE, Serpentine 60"x30"
	TABLE,1/2 - 60" ROUND
	TABLE.  6'x12"x12" RISER
	TABLE.  6'x18" Walnut W/Offset Leg
	TABLE.  8'x12"x12" RISER
	TABLE.  8'x18" Plastic top
	UMBRELLA 9' AUTUM RED w/guide
	UMBRELLA 9' HUNTER w/guide
	UMBRELLA 9' NATURAL w/guide
	UMBRELLA 9' NAVY BLUE w/guide
	UMBRELLA BASE 44LB
	UMBRELLA KIT w/ 42" RD TABLE
	UMBRELLA KIT w/ 60" RD TABLE


	Table Linen.
	Rental
	CHAIR COVER BLACK spandex
	CHAIR COVER, WHITE ROUND TOP poly
	CHAIR COVER, WHITE ROUND TOP(XL)
	CHAIR COVER, WHITE SQUARE TOP poly
	CHIAVARI CAP BLACK MATTE SATIN
	CHIAVARI CAP IVORY MATTE SATIN
	CHIAVARI CAP NAVY MATTE SATIN
	CHIAVARI CAP SAGE MATTE SATIN
	CHIAVARI CAP SILVER MATTE SATIN
	CHIAVARI CAP WHEAT MATTE SATIN
	CHIAVARI CAP WHITE MATTE SATIN
	NAPKIN 17" x 17" BICHON CRUSH
	NAPKIN 17" x 17" GINGHAM
	NAPKIN 17" x 17" IMPERIAL STRIPE
	NAPKIN 17" x 17" MATTE SATIN
	NAPKIN 17" x 17" POLYESTER
	RUNNER 12" x 108" GINGHAM
	RUNNER 12" x 108" MATTE SATIN
	RUNNER 12" x 108" STRIPE PATTERN
	SASH 4" x 108" BICHON CRUSH
	SASH 4" x 108" MATTE SATIN
	SASH 4" x 108" POLYESTER
	TC 120" ROUND GINGHAM
	TC 120" ROUND IMPERIAL STRIPE
	TC 120" ROUND MATTE SATIN
	TC 120" ROUND POLYESTER
	TC 120" ROUND UMBRELLA TABLE
	TC 132" ROUND BICHON CRUSH
	TC 132" ROUND GINGHAM
	TC 132" ROUND POLYESTER
	TC 60" x 120" GINGHAM
	TC 60" x 120" IMPERIAL STRIPE
	TC 60" x 120" MATTE SATIN
	TC 60" x 120" POLYESTER
	TC 60" x 60"  GINGHAM
	TC 60" x 60"  IMPERIAL STRIPE
	TC 60" x 60"  MATTE SATIN
	TC 60" x 60"  POLYESTER
	TC 90" ROUND GINGHAM
	TC 90" ROUND MATTE SATIN
	TC 90" ROUND POLYESTER
	TC 90" ROUND UMBRELLA TABLE
	TC 90" x 132" GINGHAM
	TC 90" x 132" MATTE SATIN
	TC 90" x 132" POLYESTER
	TC 90" x 156" GINGHAM
	TC 90" x 156" IMPERIAL STRIPE
	TC 90" x 156" MATTE SATIN
	TC 90" x 156" POLYESTER
	TC 90" x 90"  BICHON CRUSH
	TC 90" x 90"  IMPERIAL STRIPE
	TC 90" x 90"  POLYESTER
	WATER BARREL COVER, BLACK


	Theme & Prop
	Rental
	 HAPPY BIRTHDAY CAKE INFLATABLE
	AIR DANCER 20' RED/WHITE/BLUE W/Blower
	PALM TREE 8' INFLATABLE
	SERAPE MEXICAN 60"x83"
	SOMBERERO STRAW 30"
	SOMBERERO VELVET LRG 24"
	SOMBERERO VELVET SML 19"
	TIKI ENTR 8'x8' INFLATABLE
	TIKI POLE 8' INFLATABLE


	Tray & Buffet Display
	Rental
	CUPCAKE STAND, 3 TIER BAMBOO
	CUPCAKE STAND, 4 TIER
	TRAY, 12" ROUND STAINLESS
	TRAY, 14 X 18" w/HANDLES S.S.
	TRAY, 15" ROUND STAINLESS
	TRAY, 18" ROUND STAINLESS
	TRAY, 19 X 24" STAINLES
	TRAY, 3 TIER FRAME RISER W/BAMBOO SHELF
	TRAY, BAMBOO RISER 12"x12"x6"
	TRAY, BUFFET PILLAR 4 SHELF
	TRAY, BUFFET PILLAR 8 SHELF
	TRAY, BUFFET PILLAR DISPLAY
	TRAY, LAP 10x16 clear cut
	TRAY, LAP 12x16 alum scrol
	TRAY, LAP 12x16 parchment
	TRAY, SALTON HOT
	TRAY, WARMING TRAY


	Wedding & Decorating Equipment
	Rental
	DOMED VOTIVE HOLDER, CLEAR GLASS
	MIRROR 10" ROUND bev edge
	VASE, 4"x 10" GLASS CYLINDER
	VASE, 4"x 12" GLASS CYLINDER
	VASE, 4"x 16" GLASS CYLINDER
	VASE, 4"x 8" GLASS CYLINDER
	WEDDING ARCH BRASS
	WEDDING ARCH WHITE
	WEDDING CHUPPA SATIN/PLAST
	WEDDING FLORAL STD 36"/pr
	WEDDING KNEELERS WHITE. PAIR(2)
	WEDDING PODIUM BRASS/WALNT
	WEDDING PODIUM WHITE
	WEDDING PODIUM WHT WOOD
	WEDDING, WISHING WELL WHITE


	zGOLD MEDAL / MERCH. SALES
	Rental
	/SYRUP, pump rental

	Retail
	/BAGS, Large 6x19 (100) pk
	/BAGS, Small 4x2x10 (100) pk
	/BOX,    (50) pk
	/COTTON CANDY BAG (100) pk
	/CUP  6 oz (200) box
	/FLOSS RIBBON, NEW
	/NACHO GRANDE BAG CHEESE 140oz
	/NACHO TRAY, 5"x6"(50)
	/POPCORN-corn/oil/salt Kit
	/ROCK SUGAR, BLUE (60) ctn
	/ROCK SUGAR, GRAPE (60) ctn
	/ROCK SUGAR, PINK (60) ctn
	/SLUSH 1/2gal BLU RASBERRY
	/SLUSH 1/2gal CHERRY
	/SLUSH 1/2gal FRUIT PUNCH
	/SLUSH 1/2gal LEMONADE
	/SLUSH 1/2gal MARGARITA
	/SLUSH 1/2gal PINA COLADA
	/SLUSH 1/2gal STRAW DAIQ
	/STICKS, (25) sleve
	/SYRUP, CHERRY  (100) gal
	/SYRUP, CHERRY (25) Quart
	/SYRUP, CHERRY Cane Sugar/Kosher
	/SYRUP, GRAPE (100) gal
	/SYRUP, GRAPE (25) Quart
	/SYRUP, GRAPE Cane Sugar/Kosher
	/SYRUP, ORANGE  (100) gal
	/SYRUP, ORANGE (25) Quart
	/SYRUP, SOUR KICK  (100) gal
	/SYRUP, STRAWBERRY (100) gal




